CORESTINATACK own

CRISTINA
TACU
TACU
Bornin:
HINCESTI
(MOLDAVIA)
02-22-1995
Competing
Season Club inthe
ACT

2024 ASTILLERO Yes

2023 No

2022 No

2021 Yes

2020 Yes

2019 HONDARRIBIA  Yes

2018 HONDARRIBIA  Yes

2017 HIBAIKA Yes

2016 ASTILLERO No

2015 ASTILLERO No

2014 SAMERTOLAMEU Yes

2013 ASTILLERO Yes

2012 ASTILLERO No

2011 ASTILLERO No

2010 ASTILLERO Yes

2009 ASTILLERO No

2008 ASTILLERO No
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19
17
25

10:42,60 12:1
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10:47,22 11:4



